EURO

Indtaegter

Udgifter

Arets resultat

Medlemsbidrag
Kirkehandlinger

Julebasar (12.757,92 basardag)

Kirkebladet
Praestegarden
DSUK

Kollekter, bidrag
Arrangementer
Kontorhold, mgder
Diverse salg
Bidrag til div. org.
Finansielle poster
Skat

Praesteskifte

Tab paa debitorer
Henlaggelse

EURO

AKTIVER

Likvide beholdninger
Tilgodehavender
Preestegard primo
Preestegard forbedringer

AKTIVER | ALT

PASSIVER
EGENKAPITAL
Primo

Periodens resultat
Heraf henlagt
Ultimo

Henlaeggelse Primo
Overfort i ar
Henlaeggelse Ultimo

EGENKAPITAL | ALT

GZALD
Kreditorer

PASSIVER | ALT

Den Danske Kirke i Luxembourg
RESULTATOPG@RELSE 01.01. - 31.12. 2021

Indtaegter

2021

39600,00
26344,70
2755,00
7294,05

3098,53
1337,70

80429,98

Udgifter
2021

5653,52
11965,78
6870,61
7543,65
30715,08

5686,29
8052,26

1010,00

66,57
1250,00

78813,76

REGNSKAB
2021

80429,98
78813,76

1616,22

39600,00
-5653,52
14378,92
-4115,61
-249,60
-30715,08
3098,53
-4348,59
-8052,26
0,00
-1010,00
-66,57
-1250,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.616,22

BALANCE 31.12.2021

REGNSKAB
2021

335215,73
3477,50
319094,76
0,00

657787,99

556361,08
1616,22
0,00
557977,3

84699,58
0,00
84699,58

642676,88

15111,11

657787,99

Indtaegter
2020

36150

0
11755,25
4222,5
6896,65

4508
975

64507,4

Udgifter
2020

5923,96
3504,37
7331,39
5675,78
29416,96

1247,49
6047,03
0

4056
22,89
1250

64475,87

REGNSKAB
2020

64507,4
64475,87

31,53

36.150,00
5.923,96
8.250,88
3.108,89
1.220,87

29.416,96
4.508,00

272,49
6.047,03
4.056,00

22,89
1.250,00

31,53

REGNSKAB
2020

329286,54
1940,28
319094,76
0

650321,58

556329,55
31,53

0
556361,08
84699,58
84699,58

641060,66

9260,92

650321,58




